Race Date
September 27, 2018

Boys

SOPHOMORE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Team - Sandburg
Team Score (places):82

392
415
402
395
411
412
423
406

Ahmed Alhayek
Tommy Sieczkowski
Indy Hauter

Naail Chaudhry
Michael Molloy
Colin Pearson

Noah White

Sean Kirby

O ~NOoO O WN -

Team - Lockport
Team Score (places):106

283
284
273
289
277
281
272

Austin Molitor
Tim Neilsen
Frank Biamonte
John Szwab
Dylan Dizonno
Collin Lippe
Ryan Bennett

NOoO oA WN -

Team - LW West
Team Score (places):134

266
249
265
260
264
270
258
256
257
271
268

Bobby Ryan
Jack Auchstetter
Nicholas Reyes
Robert Macle
Caden Pearl
Jacob Weber
Nathaniel Knutson
Daniel Fish
Jake Gryga
Ryan Willis
Ryan Stripeik

Team - DG South
Team Score (places):161

. O W oO~NO O~ WN -~

—_

1 83 Colin Meyer
2 96 Nolan Witt
3 68 Luc Alvarez

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Overall
Place

6
7
22
23
24
(36)
(41)
More Than

(89)
(118)

12

16

21

30

55
(76)
(79)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

25
29
33

Cumulative

Place

JOE MOTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 1

6

13

35

58

82

(118)
(159)

7

Average Time: 17:16.0

16:45.6 16:45.6 0:00.0
16:51.9 33:37.6 0:06.3
17:33.4 51:11.0 0:47.8
17:34.2  1:08:45.3 0:48.6
17:34.7  1:26:20.0 0:49.0
17:59.9  1:44:19.9 1:14.2
18:13.7  2:02:33.6 1:28.0
19:46.6  2:22:20.3 3:01.0

Finish Position - 2

4
9

19
46
106
(195)
(313)

Average Time: 17:23.6

16:43.4 16:43.4 0:00.0
16:44.9 33:28.4 0:01.4
17:00.6 50:29.0 0:17.1
17:46.4  1:08:15.4 1:02.9
18:42.7  1:26:58.2 1:59.2
19:45.6  1:46:43.8 3:02.1
23:02.0 2:09:45.8 6:18.5

Finish Position- 3

12
28
49
79

134

(210)

(289)

~N NN N

Average Time: 17:41.4

17:06.0 17:06.0 0:00.0
17:21.4 34:27.5 0:15.4
17:33.1 52:00.6 0:27.0
17:50.9  1:09:51.6 0:44.8
18:35.5  1:28:27.1 1:29.5
19:20.4  1:47:47.5 21143
19:27.9  2:07:15.5 2:21.8
19:33.1 2:26:48.7 2:27.1
19:42.4  2:46:31.1 2:36.3
19:57.2  3:06:28.3 2:51.2
22:36.9  3:29:05.3 5:30.9

Finish Position- 4

25
54
87

Average Time: 17:54.6

17:39.9 17:39.9 0:00.0

17:49.3 35:29.3 0:09.3

17:562.2 53:21.5 0:12.3
09/27/2018 07:27:00



JOE MOTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - DG South Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 161 Average Time: 17:54.6
4 78 Sam Hudec 34 121 17:59.3 1:11:20.9 0:19.3
5 87 Nick Novotny 40 161 18:12.0 1:29:33.0 0:32.1
6 75 Angel Galvan (42) (203) 18:14.2 1:47:47.2 0:34.2
7 95 Ben Tunney (45) (248) 18:18.0 2:06:05.3 0:38.1
8 70 Caleb Deboer More Than 7 18:31.0 2:24:36.3 0:51.0
9 79 Axel Huerta More Than 7 19:33.8 2:44:10.2 1:53.9
10 77 James Ha More Than 7 20:08.2 3:04:18.4 2:28.3
1 82 Zach McGrath More Than 7 20:10.6  3:24:29.1 2:30.6
12 72 lzak Diaz More Than 7 21:02.1 3:45:31.3 3:22.1
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):175 Average Time: 17:58.0
1 108 Josiah Sianez 14 14 17:11.3 17:11.3 0:00.0
2 111 Elder Trujillo 17 31 17:24.1 34:35.4 0:12.7
3 101 Jonathan Jacobo 20 51 17:29.3 52:04.8 0:17.9
4 99 Ivan Garcia 52 103 18:29.1 1:10:34.0 1:17.7
5 97 Miguel Barrera 72 175 19:16.2 1:29:50.2 2:04.8
6 102 Ed Lozano (90) (265) 19:48.6 1:49:38.9 2:37.2
7 103 Edgar Martinez (103) (368) 20:49.2  2:10:281 3:37.8
8 106 Brandon Moreno More Than 7 21:59.9 2:32:28.0 4:48.5
9 112 Angel Verduzco More Than 7 22:19.7  2:54:47.8 5:08.3
10 104 Ruben Martinez More Than 7 25:57.9 3:20:45.8 8:46.5
Team - Joliet Central Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):209 Average Time: 18:01.7
1 147 Jay Dworak 1 1 16:07.7 16:07.7 0:00.0
2 169 Erik Tejeda 43 44 18:15.1 34:22.9 2:07.4
3 141  Ansel Alvarado 46 90 18:20.9 52:43.9 2:13.1
4 166 Leonardo Ramos 53 143 18:29.5 1:11:13.4 2:21.8
5 143 Sylvester Brady 66 209 18:55.4 1:30:08.8 2:47.6
6 155 Eddie Martinez (81) (290) 19:28.5 1:49:37.3 3:20.7
7 158 Angel Melgarejo (82) (372) 19:33.4  2:09:10.8 3:25.7
8 148 William Hansen More Than 7 20:21.0 2:29:31.8 4:13.2
9 161 Adam Montenegro More Than 7 20:27.8  2:49:59.7 4:20.0
10 156 Kavourise McClure More Than 7 20:56.8 3:10:56.5 4:49.0
1M 160 Breadon Mink More Than 7 21:19.3  3:32:15.8 5:11.5
12 149 Diego Hoyos More Than 7 22:40.5 3:54:56.4 6:32.7
13 146 Victor De Los Santos More Than 7 23:20.6 4:18:17.0 7:12.8
14 151  August Lewis More Than 7 24:32.5  4:42:49.5 8:24.7

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 2 09/27/2018 07:27:01



Race Date

JOE MOTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

September 27, 2018

Team - Joliet Central
Team Score (places):209

15 159

Marcus Miller

Team - Br. Rice
Team Score (places):209

30
31
32
40
34
37

o Ok WN -

Eddie Burke
Mikey Corcoran
Sean Deane
Matt Quattrocchi
Kyle Gallagher
Kevin Lynch

Team - Andrew
Team Score (places):247

10
16
7
3
17

O ~NOoO O WN -

NN

Team - Riverside-Brookfield

Collin Landers
Luke Snedden
Nathan Haynie
Anthony Castillo
Josh Subang
Aidan Bressanelli
Sean Cuba

Malik Aldabbagh

Team Score (places):267

388
377
374
383
390
391
385
381
373

© 00N WN -

Quinn Vannice
Peter Kallas
Cruz Herrera
Jovani Nava
Eric Watson
Mikey Zamudio
Ben Perry
Ethan Miller
Nate Goodman

Team - Joliet West

Team Score (places):285

1 183

Jake Pollack

Final Team Results

Boys

SOPHOMORE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

More Than 7

19
49
68
71

(84)

15
18
63
65
86
(96)
(98)
More Than 7

37
47
57
59
67
(74)
(101)
More Than 7
More Than 7

32

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:01.7

32:18.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:08.9

2
21
70

138
209
(293)

16:31.8
17:29.1
18:26.4
19:05.9
19:11.1
19:38.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:25.4

15
33
9
161
247
(343)

(441)

17:14.7
17:28.1
18:49.5
18:55.0
19:39.8
20:04.5
20:10.1
25:41.1

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:34.8

37
84
141
200
267
(341)
(442)

18:08.1
18:24.5
18:37.1
18:40.7
19:03.6
19:17.2
20:29.9
20:50.1
24:18.4

Finish Position- 10
Average Time: 18:41.3

32

17:51.9

5:15:07.9

16:31.8
34:00.9
52:27.3
1:11:33.3
1:30:44 .4
1:50:23.1

17:14.7
34:42.9
53:32.5
1:12:27.5
1:32:07.3
1:52:11.8
2:12:21.9
2:38:03.1

18:08.1
36:32.7
55:09.8
1:13:50.6
1:32:54.2
1:52:11.5
2:12:41.4
2:33:31.6
2:57:50.0

17:51.9

Time
Back

16:10.6

0:00.0
0:57.2
1:54.6
2:34.1
2:39.3
3:06.8

0:00.0
0:13.3
1:34.7
1:40.2
2:25.0
2:49.7
2:55.3
8:26.3

0:00.0
0:16.4
0:29.0
0:32.6
0:55.5
1:09.1
2:21.8
2:42.0
6:10.2

0:00.0

09/27/2018 07:27:02



JOE MOTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Joliet West Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):285 Average Time: 18:41.3
2 180 Patrick Olson 44 76 18:15.8 36:07.8 0:23.8
3 188 Chris Velez 64 140 18:50.3 54:58.1 0:58.3
4 181 Gabino Olvera 70 210 19:09.0 1:14:07.2 1:17.0
5 177 Felix Jahn 75 285 19:19.6 1:33:26.8 1:27.6
6 179 Erick Morales (95) (380) 19:59.3 1:53:26.2 2:07.4
7 176 Xander Gottner (97) 477) 20:06.6  2:13:32.8 2:14.6
8 185 Miguel Salas More Than 7 21:21.3  2:34:54.2 3:29.4
Team - LW East Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):291 Average Time: 18:45.5
1 221  Nolan Enright 28 28 17:46.7 17:46.7 0:00.0
2 235 Ryan O'Connor 39 67 18:10.6 35:57.3 0:23.9
3 237 Steven Roberts 58 125 18:40.5 54:37.9 0:53.8
4 236 Luke Pomes 78 203 19:25.8 1:14:03.7 1:39.1
5 222 Zachary Erickson 88 291 19:43.9 1:33:47.7 1:57.2
6 232 Ethan Mills (92) (383) 19:53.5 1:53:41.2 2:06.8
7 224 Jacob Fisher (94) (477) 19:58.6  2:13:39.8 2:11.9
8 223 Andrew Ernst More Than 7 20:05.6 2:33:45.5 2:18.9
9 217 Rohan Chaudhary More Than 7 20:07.0  2:53:52.5 2:20.3
10 230 Zach Martino More Than 7 20:09.2 3:14:01.8 2:22.5
11 225 Anthony Flores More Than 7 20:48.8  3:34:50.6 3:02.0
12 233 Noah Mize More Than 7 21:09.7 3:56:00.4 3:23.0
13 228 Joseph Hauser More Than 7 21:25.3  4:17:25.7 3:38.6
14 213 Payton Blanchard More Than 7 21:41.8 4:39:.07.5 3:55.0
15 210 Matthew Akin More Than 7 22:19.2 5:01:26.8 4:32.5
16 214  lan Blankenburg More Than 7 22:22.8 5:23:49.6 4:36.1
17 229 Ben Malcom More Than 7 22:29.8 5:46:19.5 4:431
18 246 Trevor Vuillaume More Than 7 23:33.9 6:09:53.4 5:47.2
19 220 Sawyer Eaton More Than 7 23:50.3 6:33:43.7 6:03.6
20 231 Samuel McKee More Than 7 24:37.3 6:58:21.1 6:50.6
21 241 Jacob Shalabi More Than 7 24:48.8 7:23:10.0 7:02.1
22 218 Mitchell Dahlstrom More Than 7 25:22.2 7:48:32.2 7:35.5
23 242 Abdelkader Shukair More Than 7 28:24.3 8:16:56.5 10:37.5
Team - Oak Lawn Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):296 Average Time: 18:42.4
1 321 Jadon Pirkl 3 3 16:38.8 16:38.8 0:00.0
2 316 Gavin Hampton 61 64 18:45.5 35:24.4 2:06.7
3 320 Dominic Niceforo 62 126 18:47.0 54:11.4 2:08.1
Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 4 09/27/2018 07:27:02



Race Date
September 27, 2018

o N Oh
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13
14
15
16
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Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

JOE MOTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Team - Oak Lawn
Team Score (places):296

318
313
311
322
328
327
330
326
332
315
312
314
323

Fares Marzouk
Robert Cook
Mustafa Abdelmuti
Alan Prymon
Corbin Rupsch
Giovanni Rodriguez
Gavin Sheehan
Matthew Rios
Cristian Zavala
Julian Gonzalez
Michal Chowaniec
Alexander Cruz
Anthony Rangel

Team - Lemont
Team Score (places):326

196
193
189
191
195
192

Niko Vallianatos
Evan Schiffman
Matt Deuschle
Joe Kibbon
Andrew Tilly
Sunny Rana

Team - LW Central
Team Score (places):327

204
201
205
202
197

Jay Parker
Kevin Martin
Sarthak Shah
Marcus McCarty
Nicholas Chesla

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):332

45
50
42
53
48

Brendan Dalcanton
Cal Mulder
Matthew Anderson
Isaiah Swilley

Kyle Lovell

Boys

Overall
Place

77

93
(102)
(104)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

13
54
69
91
99

(114)

26
35
73
83
110

48
50
105
121

NN NNNN NN N

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Class - A Class A
Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 18:42.4

203

296
(398)
(502)

19:24.7
19:56.0
20:42.0
20:49.8
21:33.1
21:42.0
22:14.8
22:41.9
22:52.1
23:24 1
25:23.4
20:22.0
30:19.9

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 18:58.3

13
67
136
227
326
(440)

17:08.1
18:31.2
19:08.2
19:49.2
20:14.8
22:24.6

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 19:08.7

26
61
134
217
327

17:43.4
17:59.6
19:16.5
19:35.3
21:08.8

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 19:49.2

56
106
211
332

16:53.5
18:25.7
18:27.4
20:52.9
24:26.3

1:13:36.1
1:33:32.2
1:54:14.2
2:15:04.0
2:36:37.1
2:58:19.2
3:20:34.0
3:43:16.0
4:06:08.1
4:29:32.2
4:54:55.6
5:24:17.6
5:54:37.5

17:08.1
35:39.3
54:47.6
1:14:36.8
1:34:51.6
1:57:16.3

17:43.4
35:43.0
54:59.6
1:14:34.9
1:35:43.7

16:53.5 0:00.0
35:19.2 1:32.1
53:46.7 1:33.8
1:14:39.6 3:59.4
1:39:06.0 7:32.7
09/27/2018 07:27:03

Time
Back

2:45.8
3:17.1
4:03.2
4:10.9
4:54.2
5:03.1
5:35.9
6:03.1
6:13.2
6:45.2
8:44.5
12:43.1
13:41.0

0:00.0
1:23.1
2:00.1
2:41.1
3:06.7
5:16.5

0:00.0
0:16.2
1:33.1
1:51.8
3:25.3



Race Date
September 27, 2018

JOE MOTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Boys

SOPHOMORE BOYS

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):332

6 43 Carson Chisum

Team - Bremen
Team Score (places):360

56 Zach Casper

55 Bryan Barban
63 Miguel Serrato
58 Kevin Guerrero
64 Ernesto Silva

62 Jeremy Santiago

o Ok WN -

Team - Plainfield Central
Team Score (places):377

333 Tommy Adelman
339 Colin Graefen
336 Gabe Feehan
335 Luke Edmondson
338 Johnny Gould
351 Alec Ruiz

340 Diego Herrera
353 Frank Tribble

341 Justin Irizarry

©O© 00N O WN -

Team - Homewood Flossmoor
Team Score (places):401

122 lan Borrow

132 Christian Van Voorhees
127 Adam Kramer

129 Harrison Ogunbote

121 Aygeon Abner

126 Chin Hanson

125 Antonio Chambers

NOoO o WON -

Team - Tinley Park
Team Score (places):537

1 650 Latrell Lloyd
2 497 Kendrick Dow

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 19:49.2
(125) (457) 25:52.1  2:04:58.1 8:58.5
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 19:20.1
38 38 18:10.2 18:10.2 0:00.0
51 89 18:28.1 36:38.4 0:17.9
80 169 19:28.2 56:06.6 1:17.9
85 254 19:39.4  1:15:46.0 1:29.1
106 360 20:54.4  1:36:40.4 2:44 1
(109) (469) 21:06.2 1:57:46.7 2:55.9
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 20:04.2
9 9 16:54.5 16:54.5 0:00.0
31 40 17:51.6 34:46.2 0:57.0
108 148 21:04.9 55:51.2 4:10.4
112 260 21:38.8  1:17:30.0 4:44.2
117 377 22:51.1 1:40:21.2 5:56.5
(123) (500) 24:44.7  2:05:06.0 7:50.2
(124) (624) 24:46.9  2:29:52.9 7:52.3
More Than 7 25:06.9 2:54:59.8 8:12.3
More Than 7 25:48.7 3:20:48.5 8:54 1
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 20:12.7
11 11 17:01.5 17:01.5 0:00.0
56 67 18:36.9 35:38.4 1:35.3
107 174 21:01.0 56:39.5 3:59.4
111 285 21:33.4  1:18:12.9 4:31.8
116 401 22:50.4  1:41:03.4 5:48.9
(119) (520) 24:07.5 2:05:11.0 7:06.0
(120) (640) 24:08.0 2:29:19.0 7:06.4
Finish Position- 19
Average Time: 21:49.8
87 87 19:40.3 19:40.3 0:00.0
100 187 20:26.3 40:06.6 0:45.9
6 09/27/2018 07:27:03



Race Date
September 27, 2018

Team - Tinley Park
Team Score (places):537

499 Adrian lzaguirre
498 Nitthian Gopi
652 Jake Mrofka
500 Ray Johnson

o o b~ W

Team - Bloom
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 25 Angel Montes
2 26 Semion Quinn

Team - Hillcrest
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 120 Kenton Wright

Team - llliana Christian
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 137 Hayden Podlin
2 139 Justin Vanprooyen
3 138 Justin Vandrunen

Team - Mt. Carmel
Team Score (places):Inc.

294 Joe Goosherst
295 Kolton Hall
291 Ethan Bouley
292 Ben Fields

A WON -~

Team - Oak Forest
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 309 Guiseppi Smith

Team - Providence Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 359 Brock O'Neill

2 361 Gabe Spesia
3 357 Brett Laird

JOE MOTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Final Team Results

Boys

SOPHOMORE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

113
115
122
(126)

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 7
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 21:49.8
300 21:56.9  1:02:03.6 2:16.5
415 22:28.2 1:24:31.8 2:47.8
537 24:37.6  1:49:09.4 4:57.2
(663) 33:49.3 2:22:58.8 14:08.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
24:22.6 24:22.6 0:00.0
24:29.3 48:51.9 0:06.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:18.6 19:18.6 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
16:56.2 16:56.2 0:00.0
16:59.3 33:55.5 0:03.1
18:49.1 52:44.7 1:52.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
21:23.0 21:23.0 0:00.0
22:16.0 43:39.0 0:53.0
23:27.6  1:07:06.7 2:04.6
24:14.0 1:31:20.7 2:51.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:43.2 20:43.2 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
16:35.0 16:35.0 0:00.0

19:16.9 35:51.9 2:41.8
21:12.8 57:04.7 4:37.7

09/27/2018 07:27:04



JOE MOTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 27, 2018

Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rich Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 362 Montez Hall Less Than 5 22:58.1 22:58.1 0:00.0
Team - Shepard Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 435 Miguel Mora Less Than 5 17:35.7 17:35.7 0:00.0
2 434 Omar Montiel Less Than 5 17:48.1 35:23.9 0:12.3
3 438 Ernest Robinson Less Than 5 22:44.0 58:07.9 5:08.2
Team - TF North Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 448 Edgar Godina Less Than 5 20:33.9 20:33.9 0:00.0
2 452 David Martinez Less Than 5 21:07.0 41:41.0 0:33.0
3 451 Anthony Juarez Less Than 5 22:11.7 1:03:52.8 1:37.8
4 454 Manuel Ramirez Less Than 5 22:23.0 1:26:15.9 1:49.1
Team - Stagg Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 465 Gabe Duda Less Than 5 18:19.7 18:19.7 0:00.0
2 475 Devin Thielmann Less Than 5 22:33.0 40:52.8 4:13.3
3 473 Grant Schuntz Less Than 5 24:39.9 1:05:32.7 6:20.1
Team - TF South Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 480 Dj Kooi Less Than 5 18:06.3 18:06.3 0:00.0
2 477 Armond Gaines Less Than 5 20:01.8 38:08.2 1:55.5
3 476 Josh Flores Less Than 5 21:22.7 59:30.9 3:16.3
4 485 Owen Smith Less Than 5 23:29.9 1:23:00.8 5:23.5
Team - Thornton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 659 Brian Jordan Less Than 5 19:44.5 19:44.5 0:00.0
2 660 Rodigo Lopez Less Than 5 22:53.1 42:37.6 3:08.6
Team - Thornwood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 668 Jashawn Reed Less Than 5 19:02.8 19:02.8 0:00.0
Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 8 09/27/2018 07:27:04



JOE MOTIMER CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
SOPHOMORE BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Thornwood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

2 669 Michael Somerville Less Than 5 19:44.2 38:47.0 0:41.3

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 9 09/27/2018 07:27:04



